
League Schedule 
PAL INTERMEDIATE BASKETBALL  

 
ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED ON MONDAY, TUESDAY AND 

THURSDAY 
 
SOUTH MIDDLE  SOUTH MIDDLE  PLYMPTON SCHOOL 
 
Monday 1/09/17  Tuesday 1/10/17  Thursday 1/12/17 
                    7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Warriors   
                                                  8:00PM Spurs vs. Celtics 
 
Monday 1/16/17  Tuesday 1/17/17  Thursday 1/19/17 
   NO GAMES   7:10PM Celtics vs. Cavaliers  7:10 PM Celtics vs. Warriors 
                                                 8:00 PM Cavaliers vs. Spurs 
 
Monday 1/23/17  Tuesday 1/24/17  Thursday 1/26/17 
7:10PM Warriors vs. Spurs 7:10PM Celtics vs. Cavaliers 7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Warriors 
                                                                                        8:00PM Celtics vs. Spurs 
    
Monday 1/30/17  Tuesday 1/31/17  Thursday 2/2/17 
7:10PM Spurs vs. Cavaliers 7:10PM Warriors vs. Celtics 7:10PM Spurs vs. Warriors 
                8:00PM Celtics vs. Cavaliers  
          
Monday 2/6/17  Tuesday 2/7/17  Thursday 2/9/17 
7:10PM Spurs vs. Celtics  7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Warriors 7:10PM Warriors vs. Spurs 
                    8:00PM Cavaliers vs. Celtics 
      
Monday 2/13/17  Tuesday 2/14/17  Thursday 2/16/17 
7:10PM Celtics vs. Spurs    7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Warriors 7:10PM Celtics vs. Warriors 
        8:00PM Cavaliers vs. Spurs 
 
Monday 2/20/17  Tuesday 2/14/17  Thursday 2/16/17 
   NO GAMES      NO GAMES      NO GAMES 
 
Monday 2/27/17  Tuesday 2/28/17  Thursday 3/2/17  
7:10PM Warriors vs. Spurs  7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Celtics 7:10PM Spurs vs. Cavaliers  
                                  8:00PM Celtics vs. Warriors  

 
Monday 3/6/17                  Tuesday 3/7/17                     Thursday 3/9/17         
7:10PM Spurs vs. Celtics             7:10PM Warriors vs. Cavaliers 7:10PM Spurs vs. Cavaliers 

8:00PM Warriors vs. Celtics 
 
Monday 3/13/17                      Tuesday 3/14/17                   Thursday 3/16/17 
7:10PM Warriors vs. Spurs   7:10PM Celtics vs. Cavaliers              NO GAMES 
                      
 
          OVER 



 
 

SOUTH MIDDLE  SOUTH MIDDLE  PLYMPTON SCHOOL 
 
Monday 3/20/17  Tuesday 3/21/17  Thursday 3/23/17         
7:10PM Cavaliers vs. Spurs              7:10PM Celtics vs. Warriors           PLAYOFFS BEGIN          
        7:10PM 2nd seed vs. 3rd seed   
        8:00PM 1st seed vs. 4th seed 
SOUTH MIDDLE 
Monday 3/27/17 
7:00PM CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES 
 PIZZA PARTY 
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